OVAL Lighting reserves the right to change LED components without notice  X05-2018
LPM42
Specifications:
LED:  Philips/Fulham mid power LED
CRI: Min 80
Body:  Steel
Diffuser: Acrylic
Finish:  See options
Driver:  0-10V dimming standard
Mounting:  Directly to standard J-box
Warranty: 5 year on LED module/driver
Listing : cCSAus; Damp location
LED information:
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Example:  LPM2036-2400L/12000L-35K-WA-CBN-OAH36-UNV
MODEL # LED MODULE (UP/DOWN) KELVIN OPTIONS VOLTAGE
LPM2024 600L/4000L – 600L/4000L  30K – 3000K DIFFUSER UNV– 120/277Vv (0-10v)
 900L/6000L – 900L 6000L 35K – 3500K WA – white acrylic 347 – 347v (0-10v)
 1320L/8800L – 1320L/8800L 40K – 4000K WFA – white faux alabaster
  50K – 5000K WSA – white sanded acrylic
LPM2030 900L/6000L – 900/6000L  FINISH-cured FINISH-plated
 1320L/8800L – 1320L/8800L  CAB – cured antique brass ABP – plated antique brass
   CBN –  cured brushed nickel BNP –  plated brushed nickel
LPM2036 1320L/8800L – 1320L/8800L  CCH – cured chrome CHP – plated chrome
 2400L/12000L – 2400L/12000L  CORB – cured oil rubbed bronze ORBP – plated oil rubbed bronze
   CPB –  cured polished brass PBP –  plated polished brass
LPM2042 2400L/12000L – 2400L/12000L  PENDANT
   3ROAHxx – 3 rods; overall height (inches)
   ACOAHxx – aircraft cable; overall height
(inches)
Job Name
Type
Part #
Lamping  Voltage
Size Lumens
Up/Down
24” 600L/4000L
24” 900L/6000L
24” 1320L/8800L
30” 900L/6000L
30” 1320L/8800L
36” 1320L/8800L
36” 2400L/12000L
42” 2400L/12000L
Model Dia Height
LPM2024 24” 10”
LPM2030 30” 10”
LPM2036 36” 12”
LPM2042 42” 12”
Decorative pendant utilizing LED technology.  Available in five sizes
and several LED packages. Decorative 3-rod pendant stem available
in choice of finishes.  Suitable for a variety of application: dining
rooms, board rooms, reception areas and more
Dimensions:
*uplight subject to change based on overall height
Trim detail
OVAL Lighting reserves the right to change LED components without notice  X05-2018